
Namn Telefon 1 E-post Bet 24 Bet 25

Anders Dettner +46 709 170698 anders.dettner@gmail.com x x

Anders Lindström ablindstrom57@gmail.com x

Anders Skog  skog.b@telia.com x

Anders Söderstedt +46 733 347999 anders.soderstedt@gmail.com x x

Anette Antonsen thorbjornantonsen@hotmail.com x x

Anna Saldeborn x

Anne Patterson +353 862 522549 dickson.patterson@gmail.com x x

AnnHelen Larsson annhelen.l@telia.com x x

Arne Zachrisson +46 722 083838 yvonnez_99@hotmail.com x x

Arnstein Barstad arnstein.barstad@gmail.com x x

Ash Patel +44 790 9332644 ash325@googlemail.com x

Bengt Lundbäck +46 738 160312 olivodeoro40@hotmail.com x
Bente Hotvedt  benteh@gmail.com x
Berit Elofsson 602 583836 berit.elofsson@gmail.com x x

Bibi Jonasson bibi.jonasson@hotmail.com x

Birgitta Holmgren +46 706 828235 suanja@hotmail.com x x

Birgitta Järlestam  gittan0606@gmail.com x x

Bjarne Larsson +46 735 251008 bandrew.l@telia.com x x

Bo Swanström +46 736 971710 bo.swanstrom@telia.com x

Carina Jansson +46 703 183647 erikh99@live.se x x

Carina Seger +46760115085 carina_seger@hotmail.com x

Carina Strömberg cia.stromberg@gmail.com x x

Catharina Swanström +46 739 232055 Catharina.m.swanstrom@gmail.com x

Christina Liden +46 723 620747 stina5311@gmail.com x x

Clas Bursell clas-bursell@hotmail.com x x

Cori Rico Paya concepcionricopaya@gmail.com x

Dagmar Jonsson dagmarjon28@gmail.com x

Della Fork lebjork@hotmail.com x x

Dickson Patterson +353 863613468 dickson.patterson@gmail.com x x

Erik Berg  erikberg57@gmail.com x
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Eva Magnusson 1eva.magnusson@gmail.com x

Ewa Norling  arcoirisewa@gmail.com x

Fred Barker 679 017960 fredbarker36@gmail.com x x

Gerd-Charlotte Ulfward +46 707 948874 gerdcharlotte.ulfward@gmail.com x

Gun Karlström karlström.sb143@gmail.com x x

Gunnar Janson  gunnarpjanson@gmail.com x

Helena Johansson +46 708156785  helena7.johansson@gmail.com x

Håkan Hjälmestål knuthjalmestal@icloud.com x

Ingalill Olsson +46 723 223905 julia.canine@live.se x x

Ingemar Good ingogood@gmail.com x

Inger Nielsen +46 705 684143 ingern54@gmail.com x x

Ing-Marie Öhman +46 707 464337 mimmiohman@gmail.com x x

Jan Erik Jensen  janerikjensen531@yahoo.no x

Jan Holmgren +46 706 828235 suanja@hotmail.com x x

Jan Pedersen +46 733 119400 jan.mona@live.se x x

Janne Olofsson jan.olofsson5@outlook.com x

Jan Wili-Blomé jwiliblome@gmail.com x

Jay Bhatt  jayprakash.bhatt@talk21.com x x

Jesus Ortiz +46 708 371119 jesusortiz@live.se x

Julio Pillado +34 60766595568 x x

Kenneth Söderlund ken1.s@hotmail.com x x

Kenth Karlström karlström.sb143@gmail.com x x

Kent Jansson +46 703 555353 erikh99@live.se x x

Kristina Heidenreich  gunsan2005@gmail.com x
Larry Norling +46 708 868146 larrynorling@gmail.com x
Lars Lundberg +46760235085 lars-lundberg@hotmail.com x

Lars Ulfward +46 707 692780 lars.ulfward@gmail.com x

Lars Erik Björk lebjork@hotmail.com x x

Lars-Erik Larsson lelarsson60@gmail.com x x

Leif Hellqvist 604 276873 leifhellqvist1944@live.se x x

Lena Ek seabreeze104@gmail.com x
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Lena Friberg roffe19@gmail.com x x

Lena Hagebrink Jansson  gunnarpjanson@gmail.com x

Lena Zachrisson +46 739 670958 lenazacke@gmail.com x

Lennart Martinsson martinle@558695@gmail.com x

Lennart Pettersson lennart.pettsson.petterson@gmail.com x

Lennart Roth +46 708 514747 lennart.roth@ownit.nu x x

Lillemor Back lillemor.back@icloud.com x

Maj Holmberg  majholmberg@gmail.com x x

Maja Sjöberg  maijaliisasjo@gmail.com x x

Marco Cesare Perucchi +34622459701 perucchimarco@gmail.com x x

Margareta Pettersson lennart.pettsson.petterson@gmail.com x

Marine Martinsson marine_martinsson@hotmail.com x

Mats Asserlind 46 736 644575 mats.asserlind@live.se x x

Marie Lösaus +46 709 924019 marie.losaus@hotmail.com x x

Marie Roth +46 707 323931 Marie.roth@ownit.nu x x

Marita Broberg  thomasjohansson_5@hotmail.com x x

Mia Svensson +46 702 198260 meritta.swensson@hotmail.se x x

Micael Sjöberg  sjobergmicael@gmail.com x x

Mona Pedersen +46 733 119400 jan.mona@live.se x x

Monica Bredenberg 658 358093 monica.bredenberg@gmail.com x x

Monica Danielsson tore@lehrmann.no x x

Nadia DeGroot nadiadeg29@gmail.com x

Odd Reidar Gullbrandsen od.gull@gmail.com x x

Ove Axelsson  ove.axelsson@hotmail.com x

Owe Lösaus +46 708 935158 olosaus@gmail.com x x

Paolo Infantino +44 754 181009 infantino59@gmail.com x

Parul Patel +44 790 9332644 ash325@googlemail.com x

Peter Ottosson peter.ottosson@gmail.com x x

Peter Hedlund peterhedlund2000@yahoo.se x

Peter Lindman peter.lindman@telia.com x x

Qina Frick +46 709 545777 qina.frick@gmail.com x x
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Raj Patel 698 217830 rapa.patel@hotmail.com x

Ralph Abrahamsson +46 706 231363 lenazacke@gmail.com x

Rene Lemaitre 634 398054 70evolution70@gmail.com x x

Roffe Friberg roffe19@gmail.com x x

Rolf Gratved +34634346868 rgratved@yahoo.com x x

Rolf Olsson +46 723 223905 julia.canine@live.se x x

Rong Lundgren +46 739 604412 ronglundgren@yahoo.com x

Råger Karlström +46 701 445004 gurkanrr@hotmail.com x x

Saghir Ahmed saghiri@btinternet.com x x

Santosh Kumar +7 896 67357 parbhakar@aol.com

Sean Murphy sean1955@yahoo.co.uk x

Shashi Kumar +7 846 67557 parbhakar@aol.com

Steve Leitch +44 7730480221 stejaadle@hotmail.com x x

Sture Jonasson sture.jonasson@hotmail.com x

Sture Öhman 652 523342 stureohman@gmail.com x x

Ståle Baksetersveen stale-ba@online.no x

Svend-Erik Nielsen +46 761 739800 setn49@gmail.com x x

Terttu Hedlund peterhedlund2000@yahoo.se x
Thomas Johansson  thomasjohansson_5@hotmail.com x x

Thorbjörn Antonsen thorbjornantonsen@hotmail.com x x

Titti Söderstedt  titti.soderstedt@gmail.com x x

Thord Jonsson thordjonsson09@gmail.com x

Tone Berg  toneberg56@gmail.com x

Torbjörn Lundgren  ronglundgren@yahoo.com x x

Tore Lehrman 633 284711 tore@lehrmann.no x x

Vinod Madhavji  vmadhavji@hotmail.com x

Ylva Asserlind 46 736 644575 mats.asserlind@live.se x x

Yvonne Bursell clas-bursell@hotmail.com x x

Yvonne Zachrisson +46 738 093939 yvonnez_99@hotmail.com x x

Åsa Good  asa.gravert@hotmail.com x
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